
1 鈴  木      絢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 12.36 3.64 8.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 1 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 0 -3

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -1 -2

4 1S 0.40 -0.09 0.31-3 0 -3 -3

5 Lo 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 0 0

3.70 3.64

Skating Skills 1.50 2.061.75 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.811.75 2.00 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.942.25 2.25 1.50 1.75

8.72

2 扇  谷  聖  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'FSC 2 12.15 3.79 8.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -4 -3 -4

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 0 -1

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.12 1.720 2 0 1

3.90 3.79

Skating Skills 1.50 1.942.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.691.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.942.25 2.25 1.50 1.75

8.36
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3 Alaimo Katrina-Kay

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 8 11.27 3.47 7.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 USpB 1.00 -0.08 0.92-1 -1 -1 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -1 -2 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0

6 1F<+1T<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -5 -3 -5

3.80 3.47

Skating Skills 1.50 1.811.50 1.75 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.631.50 1.50 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.752.00 1.50 1.75 1.75

7.80

4 本  庄  雅  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 9 10.86 2.41 8.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-1 0 0 0

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.17 0.23-4 -5 -5 -3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 0 -1 -1

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.70 2.41

Skating Skills 1.50 1.811.50 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.942.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.881.75 1.75 1.75 2.25

8.45
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5 木  内  加奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 10.23 3.85 6.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 0 -1 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1F 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-4 -2 -3 -3

5 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.77-2 0 0 -1

6 USpB 1.00 -0.15 0.85-2 -1 -2 -1

4.28 3.85

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.25 1.25 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.441.50 1.00 1.50 1.75

6.38

6 小  林  茉里花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 7 9.92 2.29 8.63 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T<< ! 0.50 -0.21 0.29-5 -5 -3 -4

2 1Lz!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2.50 2.29

Skating Skills 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.751.75 1.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

8.63

演技時間:  -1.00
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7 大久保  明日彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 1 9.40 2.83 6.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -3 -2 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -3 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -2

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.13 0.87-2 -1 -1 -1

3.30 2.83

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.381.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.441.75 1.00 1.50 1.50

6.57

8 渡  部  雅  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

4 7.42 2.14 5.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+A+SEQ << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 0 -2 0

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6 USpB 1.00 -0.25 0.75-3 -2 -3 -2

2.50 2.14

Skating Skills 1.50 1.131.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 1.131.00 0.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 1.251.50 0.75 1.00 1.75

5.28
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9 塩  田  有紀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 6 6.10 2.06 4.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 -0.26 1.24-2 0 -2 -3

2 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -2 -2 -1

2.50 2.06

Skating Skills 1.50 1.001.00 1.00 0.75 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.50 0.751.00 0.50 0.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.50 0.941.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

4.04
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